Sommerrunde 2024

60 liegend

Schiitzen
BEZIRKSOBERKLASSE

WK-Nr Gastgeber

13 Stade |

14 Fredenbeck |
15 Burweg |

16 Fredenbeck |

Apensen |
Dirk Meinking

Telefon 04161-89983

Stade |
Hendrik Elsen

Telefon 04141-600 264

Burweg |
Holger Anderssohn
Telefon 04163-8248 100

Fredenbeck |
Peter Ording
Telefon 04149-932 766

Himmelpforten |
Ingo Déhring
Telefon 04144-210 910

03.05.24
17.05.24
31.05.24
14.06.24

Mobil

Mobil

Mobil

Mobil

Mobil

0171-7013 018

0179-5221 135

0160-6429 162



Sommerrunde 2024
60 liegend

Schiitzen
KREISOBERKLASSE

WK-Nr Gastgeber

17 Hull

18 Hollern-Twielenfleth |
19 Bitzfleth |

20 Wischhafen |

Wischhafen |
Stefan Reichelt
Telefon 04770-808 444

Hall |
Sabine Schitt
Telefon 04775/280

Hollern-Twielenfleth |
Jirgen Rolf
Telefon 04141-792726

Butzfleth |
Olaf Bolz
Telefon 04141-777 574

09.05.24
24.05.24
07.06.24
21.06.24

Mobil 0151-4032 3106

Mobil 0176 45614674

Mobil

Mobil 0170-1973 123



Sommerrunde 2024
60 liegend

Schiitzen
KREISKLASSE

WK-Nr Gastgeber

21 Butzfleth Il
22 Mulsum |

23 Jork-Borstel |
24 Hall

Hull 1l
Reiner Koppelmann
Telefon 04775-898 596

Jork-Borstel |
Gerd Herrmann
Telefon 040-74042975

Mulsum |
Jens Lihrs
Telefon 0171-6712 670

Butzfleth I
Bjarne Bolz
Telefon

03.05.24
14.05.24
31.05.24
14.06.24

Mobil 0152-1384 9617

Mobil 0176-2367 6580

Mobil 0171-6712 670

Mobil 0160-9797 1991



